Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia

Run Date: 08/14/2025 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:36:43 AM Notice of Award Report
Cover Page

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):
Record Date (Start): 7/31/2025 12:00:00 AM
Record Date (End): 8/6/2025 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.




Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers

Dept Name

Notice of Centralized Award

Description

Vendor Name

Bid-Opening
Date

Encum Date

Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000033,3

CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000034,3

CRFQ,0803,D0T2500000054,1

CRFQ,0803,D0T2500000069,1

CPO,0211,GSD2600000003,1

CP0,0211,GSD2600000002,1

CMA,0803,DOT2600000004,1

CMA,0803,DOT2500000035,1

GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION

GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

Building 37 Signage

CHILLER ANNEX PAVING PROJECT

WORK AREA PROTECTION IMPACT
ATTENUATOR PARTS

ASPEN AERIAL OEM PARTS AND
COMPONENTS

BPIINC

ASPHALT CONTRACTORS & SITE

WORK INC

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC

ASPEN AERIALS INC

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.

Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.

06/19/2025

07/01/2025

04/23/2025

05/29/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

120,355.00

136,644.08

0.00

0.00
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