Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041

Run Date: 08/14/2025

Run Time: 11:36:43 AM

# State of West Virginia wvOASIS - Data Warehouse Notice of Award Report



## **Cover Page**

#### **Prompts and Parameters:**

Department(s):

**Record Date (Start):** 7/31/2025 12:00:00 AM **Record Date (End):** 8/6/2025 12:00:00 AM

#### **Report Description:**

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.

Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of \$0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.

### **Notice of Centralized Award**

					Bid-Opening		
Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Dept Name	Description	Vendor Name	Date	<b>Encum Date</b>	<b>Actual Amount</b>
CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000033,3	CPO,0211,GSD2600000003,1	GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION	Building 37 Signage	BPI INC	06/19/2025	08/04/2025	120,355.00
CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000034,3	CPO,0211,GSD2600000002,1	GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION	CHILLER ANNEX PAVING PROJECT	ASPHALT CONTRACTORS & SITE WORK INC	07/01/2025	08/04/2025	136,644.08
CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000054,1	CMA,0803,DOT2600000004,1	DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS	WORK AREA PROTECTION IMPACT ATTENUATOR PARTS	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC	04/23/2025	08/04/2025	0.00
CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000069,1	CMA,0803,DOT2500000035,1	DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS	ASPEN AERIAL OEM PARTS AND COMPONENTS	ASPEN AERIALS INC	05/29/2025	08/04/2025	0.00